

W.P(C)No. 18 OF 2004
ITEM No.31

Court No. 6

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.18/2004

M/S. SWADESHI POLYTEX LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 11/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.K. Venu Gopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for disposal after eight weeks.

Sukhwinder (Veera Verma)
Court Master